

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22634/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 30/03/2010 in WA No.1326/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

P.JEYA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and prayer for interim relief)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 28/10/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R. Venkataramani, Sr. Adv.
Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.
Mr. S.J. Aristotle, Adv.
Mr. Praburama Subramanian, Adv.
Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R. Prabhakaran, Adv.
Mr. G.S. Mani, Adv.
Mr. Vimal Pani, Adv.

Mr. R. Sathish, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List for final disposal on a non-miscellaneous day.

[GEETA AHUJA]
SR. P.A.

[INDU POKHRIYAL]
COURT MASTER