

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22634/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 30/03/2010 in WA No.1326/2005 of The
HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

P.JEYA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and prayer for interim relief)
(For Final Disposal)

Date: 28/03/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R. Venkat Ramani, Sr. Adv.
Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.
Mr. S.J. Aristotle, Adv.
Mr. Prabu Ramasubramanian, Adv.
Mrs. Neelam Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sameer Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R. Prabhakaran, Adv.
Mr. G.S. Mani, Adv.
Mr. R. Sathish, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 28.4.2014.

[Gulshan Kumar Arora]
Court Master

[Indu Pokhriyal]
Court Master