

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 22634/2010

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 30/03/2010
in WA No. 1326/2005,30/03/2010 in WA No. 1326/2005 passed by the
High Court Of Madras)

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

P.JEYA

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for impleadment)
(for final disposal)

Date : 16/09/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R. Venkat Ramani, Sr. Adv.
Mr. V. G. Pragasam, Adv.
Mr. S.J. Aristotle, Adv.
Mr. Prabu Ramasubramanian, Adv.
Mrs. Neelam Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sameer Sigh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R. Prabhakaran, Adv.
Mr. G.S. Mani, Adv.
Mr. R. Sathish, Adv.

M/s. Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted.

(R.NATARAJAN)

(JASWINDER KAUR)

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Court Master

Court Master

Gulshan Kumar Arora

Date: 2014.09.19

17:18:55 IST

Reason: