

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.16

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 9082/2014

UNION OF INDIA REP. BY THE SECRETARY(REVENUE) & ANR.Appellant(s)

VERSUS

P.JEYA

Respondent(s)

Date : 16-03-2023 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH BINDAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Aravindh S., AOR
Ms. Uma Bhuvaneshwari. C, Adv.
Mr. Abbas. B, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. G.S. Mani, Adv.
Ms. Babita, Adv.
Mr. Rajat Kapur, Adv
Mr. R. Sathish, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Registry is directed to supply soft copies of the paper book
to the learned counsel for the parties.

List on 19.4.2023.

(INDU MARWAH)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(AVGV RAMU)
COURT MASTER(NSH)